Pos. Cat. Nombre
1 1 JOSE ANGEL

2 2 ANTONIO
3 3 ALEJANDRO
4 4 JOSANTONIO
5 5 PEDRO
6 6 DANIEL
7 1 JOS MIGUEL
8 2 CARLOS JESUS
9 3 JUAN ANTONIO
10 7 JUAN PEDRO
11 1 DIEGO
12 8 FRANCISCO JESS
13 2 BORJA
14 4 DANIEL
15 1 PEDROLUIS
16 3 FRANCISCO
17 4 JORGE
18 5 DANIEL
19 2 JUAN
20 9 RAL
21 3 ANTONIO
22 5 FRANCISCO JAVIER
23 6 LORENZO
24 4 PEDRO JOSE
25 7 DAVID
26 8 IGNACIO
27 10 ALEJANDRO
28 11 ANTONIO
29 9 ALEJANDRO
30 5 JOSE
31 6 ENRIQUE
32 1 ELENA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

VIl Running Night LOSTORUOS

Apellidos

SNCHEZ PAEZ
RODRIGUEZ BUSTILLOS
PREZ PREZ

DEL MORAL RODRGUEZ
TORRECILLA CUMBRERA
CASTILLA ALBA

SUREZ BARRALES
VERDUGO FALCON
BENITEZ ROMERO

GIL SUREZ

RODRIGUEZ MOGOLLO
MORENO ARVALO
VALLE

BRIANTE BETANZOS
ESCOLANO HERNANDEZ
ROSA GONZALEZ
JMENEZ DOMINGUEZ
PAZOS CORDAL

SICILIA BARCI
MELLADO DORANTES
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
RIOS DOMNGUEZ
ALVAREZ LEAL

VALLE DEL RIO
HERRERO PLATN
MEDINA MEJAS
CASTRO MARIN
CAMPOS LPEZ-CEPERO
COBOS CHACN

JACOME GONZALEZ
RAMOS PAVN
FERNNDEZ LEAL

Categoria

M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

176
147 MARATN JEREZ
128 UNIVERSIDAD DE CDIZ
232
193 CARMONA PEZ
371 CD RUN&FIT CHICLANA
186 CDA CAMAS
198 INDEPENDIENTE
211 CAR.
60 CDA CAMAS
153 INDEPENDIENTE
266 INDEPENDIENTE
300 C.D.LOS4X4
213 MARATN JEREZ
236 C.D.LOS 4X4
160 ALCANATIF
254 CLUB ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE JEREZ
274 ADSEVILLA
294 RANING CLUB
368 CD LEBRIJA RUNNING
96 INDEPENDIENTE
356 BODEGUITA TRAIL
5
341 C.D. LOS 4X4
71 INDEPENDIENTE
102 SANTA CLARA
224 LEBRIRUNING

219 C.D.GIRONBIKES CANTINA ZAPATA TEAM

30 CRIMPEESA

73 LOS VIEJOS ROCKEROS
140

39 CDA CAMAS

Tiempo
00:30:24:082
00:30:56:682
00:31:12:782
00:31:38:042
00:32:20:552
00:32:59:142
00:33:18:452
00:33:39:372
00:33:55:132
00:34:01:632
00:34:07:182
00:34:17:702
00:34:29:452
00:34:36:752
00:34:47:502
00:34:48:112
00:35:10:074
00:35:11:802
00:35:54:852
00:35:57:042
00:35:57:492
00:36:08:422
00:36:13:132
00:36:31:902
00:37:11:322
00:37:24:192
00:37:30:762
00:37:35:052
00:37:37:502
00:37:39:532
00:37:39:642
00:37:41:022



Pos. Cat. Nombre

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

10 JESS
12 LUISMANUEL
13 RAFAEL
11 JAVIER
14 ANTONIO
1 HASSANIA
7 JESUS
1 JUAN IGNACIO
6 DAVID
8 JOSE
15 MIGUEL
16 EMILIO
7 HECTOR
17 ERICK
12 JOSs
13 RAL
9 JUAN MANUEL
14 MIGUEL ANGEL
8 ALEXANDER
18 ANDRS
19 ELOY
15 MIGUEL ANGEL
16 IGNACIO
20 ADRIN
17 RAL
10 JOSE ANTONIO
18 RAUL
19 MARTN FLIX
2 JOSMARIA
20 JOSE MANUEL
21 RAFAEL
22 MIGUEL
11 FRANCISCO JAVIER
23 MIGUEL
12 MIGUEL
1 MARA
3 JUAN CARLOS
4 JOSANTONIO
13 MANUEL
21 JUAN MANUEL
1 MARIA JOS
14 LUISMIGUEL
15 PEDRO
24 ADN
2 MAMEN
22 ALVARO
23 JAVIER

Apellidos

GARCA

FRAS MARTN
GRANDE MONTERO
BENITO RODRIGUEZ
DELGADO CANO
BARRHOUSS
HARANA REAL
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
ORELLANA GMEZ
SALASVAZQUEZ
CABEZA GILABERT
ARIAS FERNANDEZ
VERA SUAREZ
SNCHEZ ARAMBURO

TORRECILLA DOMNGUEZ

PLAZUELO LOPZ
VILLEGAS GARCIA
CABRERA FERNNDEZ
GAWN MARTNEZ
ALTUNA LPEZ
BARBACIL BARRERA
GIL SANTANA
FERNNDEZ RILLA
PREZ MUOZ
CORNEJO HURTADO
JMNEZ JIMNEZ
GALAN ESPAA
CORBACHO VALDS
ASENCIO VELAZQUEZ
PUYANA MONGE
CABALLEROVILLA
HERNNDEZ ALONSO
CABALLERO REAL
CASTILLO GUTIRREZ
VEGA CHERNICHERO
SERRANO MRQUEZ
JMNEZ SENA
BENTEZ DOMNGUEZ
ROS ALEGRA
SANCHEZ RAMIREZ
VALLE ESCALANTE
SANCHEZ GIL

LOPEZ LOPEZ
MARTN PUCHE
SERRANO SNCHEZ
GRANADOS DE MULAS
CAMARENA FERRER

Categoria

M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-20 FEMENINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-50 FEMENINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

49 VILLA DEROTA F.SF.

43
248

12
233
209 HIJOSDEL VIENTO
249 URUNNERS
152 INDEPENDIENTE
347 RETINTO TEAM
388
385 CANTINA ZAPATA

6 CLUB LAURUS TRIATHLON

360 CD 4X4
349
380 VIDA SANA Y FELIZR
364 CD OLIMPO CDIZ
346 OBJETIVO MARATON
217 VIDA SANA Y FELIZ

56
350 INDEPENDIENTE
208 INDEPENDIENTE

59 CDA CAMAS
238
126 C.D. GIRONBIKE CANTINA ZAPATA
227 OBJETIVO MARATN

75 GRGOLAS RUNNERS
357 CD 4X4
352

8 CLUB ATLETISMO ORIPPO DOS HERMANAS

379 C.A CORREPLAYAS CHIPIONA
215 C.D. LOS 4X4

69
214
223 CD GILETE
344 OBJETIVO MARATN
181 FIDIAS
255 CLUB ATLETISMO CHICLANA
210 OBJETIVO MARATN
279 CANTINA ZAPATA-OBJETIVO MARATN
291 LEBRIRUNNING
231 MARATN JEREZ
265 MARATN JEREZ
258 CD CORRE PLAYAS

93 FIDIAS
182 INDEPENDIENTE
384

18 PHISYSICAL TRAIN RUN

Tiempo
00:37:42:032
00:37:46:592
00:37:50:472
00:37:50:742
00:37:57:592
00:38:08:612
00:38:16:281
00:38:20:122
00:38:20:372
00:38:28:462
00:38:35:302
00:38:51:162
00:39:02:372
00:39:18:582
00:39:19:152
00:39:25:522
00:39:27:112
00:39:32:132
00:39:41:242
00:39:41:392
00:39:43:112
00:39:46:102
00:39:49:572
00:39:53:552
00:39:59:232
00:40:01:962
00:40:07:912
00:40:12:682
00:40:17:862
00:40:22:542
00:40:24:082
00:40:24:922
00:40:30:462
00:41:05:432
00:41:06:842
00:41:14:692
00:41:14:798
00:41:27:452
00:41:28:242
00:41:29:482
00:41:35:952
00:41:36:202
00:41:39:512
00:41:41:322
00:41:47:012
00:41:48:232
00:41:49:572



Pos. Cat. Nombre
80 24 ALBERTO
81 25 ANDRS
82 16 ROBERTO
83 26 FRANCISCO JESUS
84 25 ANTONIO JAVIER
85 27 MANUEL
86 28 JUAN JESS

87 29 JOSE

88 26 FRANCISCO JAVIER
89 30 DIEGO

90 27 IAKI

91 2 IRENE

92 28 ELOY JESS

93 31 LUISMIGUEL

94 17 JOSANTONIO

95 32 JUAN FRANCISCO
96 18 RAFAEL

97 9 RAL
98 5 GARY
99 10 LUIS

100 33 SERGIO

101 34 FERNANDO

102 35 LVARO

103 19 EDUARDO

104 20 JOS FRANCISCO
105 36 DAVID

106 3 MARTA

107 21 FRANCISCO JAVIER
108 37 MANUEL JESUS
109 38 JUAN LUIS

110 39 NGEL
111 40 JOAQUN
112 22 ADRIN
113 23 JESS

114 41 JOSE IGNACIO
115 42 OSCAR

116 43 EDUARDO

117 44 RAMN

118 45 ANTONIO

119 3 VICKY

120 11 JUAN CARLOS
121 4 VIRGINIA CRISTINA
122 46 JOSE ENRIQUE
123 47 PEDRO ANTONIO
124 12 MIGUEL

125 29 PEDRO NICOLAS
126 5 RAQUEL

Apellidos

CARCAO DOMOUSO
ZAMBRANO RANDADO
MORENO PERALTA
CEBALLOS MENDEZ
MARTIN REYES
ROLDAN GONZALEZ
MARTN PREZ

CULLAR AHUMADA
VIDAL GUERRERO
MARTINEZ ALBA
LUNA VICO

SNCHEZ MNDEZ
DOMNGUEZ GONZLEZ
GALN GONZLEZ
BERNAL SOTO
REVUELTA DOMNGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO
PLAZUELO ALFARO
MCLEAN

GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
GARCA CRDENAS
FLORIDO ZAPATA
MORENO GUERRERO
LEN MAINE

RUIZ CANDN

ARZUA FERNANDEZ
MORENO LIGERO
JMENEZ SANTANA
GONZALEZ PEREZ
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
QUINTANA FERNNDEZ
DE LA CRUZ GARCA
FUENTES LUQUE
ZAMORANO
AGUILERA LOPEZ
MANJON BARRANCO
MNDEZ MARTN DEL OLMO
DELGADO RODRGUEZ
CARRASCO CRDENAS
MUOZ CANTON
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
VAZQUEZ GUERRERO
QUINTANA GONZALEZ
GMIZ SNCHEZ

ORTIZ PEREZ

ANTUNA DEELIAS
MASCORT ARQUS

Categoria

M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-20 FEMENINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-20 FEMENINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO

Dorsal Club
220 INDEPENDIENTE
367 CD LEBRIJA RUNNING
110
26
9%
156 NO
92
228 LOSTO MATAOS
199
358 CD 4X4
262

290 CLUB DE CORREDORES EQUIPO MAG
235 CLUB DE CORREDORES EQUIPO MAG
45 C.A. CORREPLAYAS CHIPIONA

13 C.D.PAPARUNNERS

142 DEPORTEANDO POR UTRERA

348 RANING CLUB
365 CD OLIMPO CDIZ
101 OBJECTIVO MARATN
383
241 LOSTO MATAOS
239 LOSTO MATAOS
109 INDEPENDIENTE
256 CARMONA PEZ
164 C.A.CARMONA PEZ
207
268

78
247 THE COJOS TEAM
177 NO
135 LIBRE

32 NINGUNO

44
203

2 FYDEAS

389
104 NA

35
351 LEBRIRUNNING
113

70
343 VIDA SANA Y FELIZ
277

47
377
363 CD OLIMPO CADIZ

98 BETTA

Tiempo
00:42:00:942
00:42:04:072
00:42:11:822
00:42:14:292
00:42:14:762
00:42:19:522
00:42:21:772
00:42:23:352
00:42:23:512
00:42:41:812
00:42:44:948
00:42:48:382
00:42:53:202
00:42:53:392
00:42:55:452
00:42:58:102
00:43:15:342
00:43:16:132
00:43:18:352
00:43:22:012
00:43:29:692
00:43:29:762
00:43:40:422
00:43:45:992
00:43:46:652
00:43:47:732
00:43:56:442
00:44:04:562
00:44:05:524
00:44:07:122
00:44:10:592
00:44:11:192
00:44:19:132
00:44:19:172
00:44:19:432
00:44:21:382
00:44:28:052
00:44:31:052
00:44:32:432
00:44:33:622
00:44:38:902
00:44:39:932
00:44:39:972
00:44:42:782
00:44:45:962
00:44:46:082
00:44:47:072



Pos. Cat. Nombre

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

48 CARLOS
49 JESS
50 ALBERTO
30 AURELIO
31 JOSANTONIO
24 MANUEL
51 ANTONIO
2 ENCARNA
52 CESARANTONIO
53 MANUEL
54 ANTONIO
55 FRANCISCO
13 MANUEL
56 NACHO
32 CARLOS
14 FRANCISCO JAVIER
15 PABLO JUAN
2 CARINA
25 LUISCARLOS
26 MANUEL ANTONIO
16 PEDRO
57 JESUS
58 GONZALO
33 JUAN MIGUEL
59 JOS
60 DIEGO
34 JUAN CARLOS
3 CHARI
27 JOSE ANTONIO
3 ELENA
4 MARIA
61 ANDRS
4 ISABEL MARIA
35 SALVATORE
36 ANTONIO
62 JOSE MANUEL
28 JOSE MANUEL
37 RUBN
29 MANUEL ANTONIO
30 DOMINGO
6 NURIA
63 JOS MANUEL
38 FRANCISCO
39 JOSMARA
31 FERNANDO
40 JUAN
7 SARA

Apellidos

CUAT SIMN

JMNEZ MARTN
CARRASCOSA SANCHEZ
MARTN LVAREZ
SNCHEZ MARTNEZ
SANCHEZ QUEVEDO
MORENO DAZ

CUAT SIMN

GOMEZ DEL BOSQUE
TAGUA VIDAL
CORREDERA
RACERO ALMIGER
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
LIMN LARA
BARRANCO ACOSTA
NAVARRO RONDAN
NAVARRO RONDAN
RUIZ GEA

MARTN LUCERO
RODRGUEZ GIL
RODRGUEZ PEREZ
PASTORINO GARCA
SILVA PAREDES
SNCHEZ CORDERO
VZQUEZ TAPIA
SANCHEZ BEDOYA
PAVN PREZ

DEL GUILA RIOS
ALVAREZ DODERO
FELIGRERAS ALCAL
TERNERO PIA
ORCHA ZAFRA
BLANCO SEGUI

DI MAGGIO
RUBIALESESTUDILLO
LISTAN CORTES
LOZANO MOYA
PUERTO BECERRA
COBO HEREDIA
LOPEZ SABORIDO
GOMEZ THEBAUT
CAMACHO VALENZUELA
RUBIALES

SNCHEZ MORENO
SAMALEA ARISTOY
RUBIO SALGUERO
ALVAREZ PEREZ

Categoria

M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-50 FEMENINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-20 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

229 INDEPENDIENTE
76 INDEPENDIENTE
21
90 SANO PUERTO REAL

174 TRIATLON DE ALGECIRAS

394 CARMONA PAEZ

267 ME TOO DEPORTES

230 GLOBEROSRUN

245

295 C.D LEBRIRUNNING
31

278 LEBRIJA RUNNING

369 CD LEBRIJA RUNNING

376 POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CDIZ

10

115 NO

116 NO

387 C.D. OLIMPO CDIZ

264

282 LOSPUPAS

283 LOSPUPAS

378

184

289 LEBRIRUNNING

196 C.D. PAPARUNNERS

171 VIDASANA

121 VIDA SANA Y FELIZ
34 C.D.PAPARUNNERS

4 IMPEESA

237

191

117

212 CS_TRAINING

134

392 METOO DEPORTE
84 NO

260 POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ

276 NINGUNO

29 GIRON BIKE CANTINA ZAPATA

87
64

218 OBJETIVO MARATON -LOBOS DEL RUNNING

161
175
287 OBJETIVO MARATN
163 LOS CASI RUNNERS

206 CLUB DE MONTAA ATLANTIK

Tiempo
00:44:54:572
00:44:55:252
00:45:02:232
00:45:03:622
00:45:14:742
00:45:18:392
00:45:20:482
00:45:21:342
00:45:24:352
00:45:26:732
00:45:27:532
00:45:27:842
00:45:30:235
00:45:35:692
00:45:39:912
00:45:39:932
00:45:40:992
00:45:41:722
00:45:44:982
00:45:48:662
00:45:48:762
00:45:49:402
00:45:50:482
00:45:51:502
00:45:58:772
00:45:58:912
00:45:59:902
00:46:00:812
00:46:01:372
00:46:04:692
00:46:15:532
00:46:23:612
00:46:24:002
00:46:24:272
00:46:30:972
00:46:32:972
00:46:33:416
00:46:33:902
00:46:34:792
00:46:38:312
00:46:38:612
00:46:38:692
00:46:43:532
00:46:44:842
00:46:46:352
00:46:46:712
00:46:52:002



Pos. Cat. Nombre

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

64 ALBERTO
65 MIGUEL ANGEL
66 DAVID
32 FRANCISCO JAVIER
67 ANTONIO DANIEL
68 JOSE MANUEL
69 DAVID
5 CHRISTINE
41 GUILLERMO
42 JUAN MANUEL
4 LUISA
33 TOMAS
6 MARI CRUZ
8 SILVIA
34 MANUEL
70 JUAN ANTONIO
43 JUAN JESS
17 RUBN
44 JOS NGEL
45 AITOR
5 CELIA
18 FRANCISCO
19 MANUEL
6 EDUARDO
35 JORGE
46 MIGUEL NGEL
71 DAVID
36 JOSE MANUEL
37 JUAN ANTONIO
72 DANIEL
73 FRANCISCO JAVIER
74 VICTOR
75 JAVIER
76 FRANCISCO
47 ALBERTO
7 MARIA LUISA
9 CELIA
20 ENRIQUE
77 DANIEL
38 JUAN IGNACIO
10 MAMEN
78 JESS
8 CARMEN
79 JOSE ANGEL
9 MARA DEL CARMEN
5 ANA ISABEL
48 MANUEL

Apellidos

CASTAO ROSADO
GONZALEZ ROSADO
TRINIDAD MESA
MACIAS FERNNDEZ
RIVERA GONZALEZ
RIVAS JIMENEZ
SNCHEZ GRIMALDI
AGORAS
HERNANDEZ

MORA PEREZ

LOPEZ LOBATO
GAZTELU JMNEZ
JOAQUN CARLES
LUENGO FALAGN
SERRANO CERVERA
VILLALTA JMENEZ
CORDERO JEMENEZ
BARRERA LVAREZ
RINCN PREZ
CARVAJAL
MARTNEZ AIBAR
LVAREZ GONZLEZ
RUIZ SANCHEZ
GMEZ OLANO

MUOZ BARTUAL
ORTEGA VALLE
RODRGUEZ GONZLEZ
CHAVESRUIZ
GARCA RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO
RAMIREZ GOMEZ
RAMIREZ GMEZ
VALLADARES-RUIZ
GIMNEZ ENRIQUEZ
RAMIREZ MACIAS
GIMENO ROMERO
FERNANDEZ AGUERA
JUSMET BENEDICTO
LOPEZ

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
VEGA SIERRA

PREZ DE LA TORRE
MRQUEZ CUMBRERA
RIVAS ASENSIO
PEREZ ALVAREZ
UTRILLA MORLANS
DELGADO GILES

Categoria

M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-50 FEMENINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-20 FEMENINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-50 FEMENINO
M-30 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

24 ACTIVA CLUB JEREZ
67 ACTIVA CLUB

194 ACTIVA CLUB JEREZ
88

145

144 C.D. CIUDAD EL LAGO

173 GARGOLAS

204 C.A CORREPLAYAS
250

108 VIDA SANA Y FELIZ

257 RUNCHIP JEREZ CATUNAMBU

58 FIDIAS

79
261 VIDA SANA'Y FELIZ
362
382
225 LEBRIJA RUNNING
129

143 CD OCR MENESTEO RACERS

22
95 INDEPENDIENTE
370
168 INDEPENDIENTE
62 CORO CALLEJERO
269 GLOBEROS RUN
272
149
28 INMOVALOR
53 INMOVALOR
150 INDEPENDIENTE
136 GYNTONY
137 GYM TONIC
299
244 VIDA SANA'Y FELIZ.
138
61
81
375
354
240 INDEPENDIENTE
359 CD 4X4
125 INMOVALOR
89
281
123 MARATN MARCHENA
298 NO
234

Tiempo
00:46:56:042
00:46:56:212
00:46:56:392
00:46:57:422
00:46:59:242
00:47:06:662
00:47:07:982
00:47:08:122
00:47:15:046
00:47:18:522
00:47:24:022
00:47:30:302
00:47:33:782
00:47:35:746
00:47:49:312
00:47:50:102
00:47:50:472
00:47:56:982
00:48:08:442
00:48:10:662
00:48:15:232
00:48:16:302
00:48:17:632
00:48:29:312
00:48:31:212
00:48:31:432
00:48:31:776
00:48:32:912
00:48:33:802
00:48:35:052
00:48:47:182
00:48:47:392
00:49:08:162
00:49:11:642
00:49:25:782
00:49:25:872
00:49:26:072
00:49:26:912
00:49:31:722
00:49:33:102
00:49:36:922
00:49:45:152
00:49:49:022
00:49:49:442
00:49:49:702
00:49:50:730
00:50:02:062



Pos. Cat. Nombre

221 10 ANDREA

222 7 FRANCISCO JAVIER
223 11 PATRICIA

224 80 JUANLU

225 39 ANGEL

226 40 CARLOSJAVIER
227 41 JAVIER

228 11 ISABEL MARA
229 81 IGNACIO

230 82 LAURA

231 12 ESTHER

232 13 ROSA MARA
233 49 ERNESTO

234 12 ANA

235 83 BENITO

236 42 LUIS

237 14 ANA

238 84 ANIBAL

239 43 FERNANDO

240 8 JOAQUIN

241 13 BEATRIZ

242 50 ANDRS

243 51 ALBA

244 21 MIGUEL ANGEL
245 14 CLARIS

246 44 JESUS

247 45 JOSE ANTONIO
248 9 FRANCISCOJAVIER
249 46 JOSE MARIA
250 15 CARMEN

Apellidos

COPANO ROJAS

PREZ BERDUGO
ENRIQUEZ GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ LEBRERO
CAMARENA CARMONA
GARCA MUOZ

GARCIA ROMERO
VIRUEZ MATAMOROS
MATE LPEZ

MATEOS ALEMN

LEAL RAMIREZ

RUIZ HORTA
RODRGUEZ PARRA
GMEZ RAMREZ
JACINTO MERINO
VILLANUEVA VALLEBONA
BELTRN MARTN-ARROYO
BERMUDEZ GARCA
HERRAIZ GRACIA
PALOMA VEGA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
TORRES MUOZ

CRESPO

RODRIGUEZ ALBERTOS
HIERRO NOTARI
PARDAL JMENEZ
MARTN LORA

CASTAO MORILLA

SECALL MONTERO DE ESPINOSA

GARCA GONZLEZ

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.L. www.sesca.es

Categoria

M-30 FEMENINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-40 FEMENINO
M-40 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-30 MASCULINO
M-20 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-60 MASCULINO
M-50 MASCULINO
M-30 FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

361 SOLSPORT
124 MARATN MARCHENA
390 VIDA SANA'Y FELIZ
151
132
386

54 INMOVALOR

201 DEPORTEANDO POR UTRERA

99 INMOVALOR
100 CHAMBA TEAM
83 THE ANIMALS RUNNING
166
154
246 C.A. CONISTORSIS
253 C.A. CONISTORSIS
200 INDEPENDIENTE
130
131 NINGUNO
251 NO
119 OBJETIVO MARATON
38 NINGUNO
381
372
146
72
355 LOSLENTOS
91 ACTIVA RUNING
222 OBJETIVO MARATN
180
52

Tiempo
00:50:02:342
00:50:04:342
00:50:11:172
00:50:24:452
00:50:24:622
00:50:34:632
00:50:35:352
00:50:53:512
00:50:54:982
00:51:03:392
00:51:10:392
00:51:23:442
00:51:23:542
00:51:31:422
00:51:31:652
00:51:33:772
00:51:38:132
00:51:47:342
00:52:07:152
00:52:09:082
00:52:16:082
00:52:23:502
00:52:24:052
00:52:24:522
00:52:24:682
00:52:29:182
00:52:44:322
00:52:50:012
00:52:50:222
00:53:32:252



